CONTACT INFO
Specifications may change without notice
F
IB
E
R
, C
A

MTRJ 6 -- -- C10419MTRJ6 Beige or Black*
*Use a ‘B’ at the beginning of the part number for Black
Ordering Information
Splice Trays
Century Fiber Optic Splice Trays secure, organize and store spliced fibers. The 7” and 8.75” trays hold up to 12 fusion
or mechanically splices fibers, and the 10” tray holds up to 24 fibers. The 5” width or the trays ensures adequate
bend radius at all wavelengths. All trays come with cable ties to secure the buffer tubes to the tray.
Size Fibers Fusion Ribbon Mechanical
7” 12 OST-101F OST-101R OST-101M
8.75” 12 OST-103F OST-103R OST-103M
10” 12 OST-102F OST-102R OST-102M
10” 24 OST-102-24F OST-102-24R OST-102-24M
Ordering Information